24
Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products SCM5B
©1995-2014 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
SCM5B39
Current Output Modules
Description
Each SCM5B39 current output module provides a single channel of analog
output. The track-and-hold circuit in the input stage can be operated in a hold

* Same as -01, -02, -03, -04, -05 modules.
(1) See Product Description for further details.
Ordering Information
Model Input Range BandwidthOutput Range
SCM5B39-01  0V to +5V 4mA to 20mA 400Hz
SCM5B39-02 –5V to +5V 4mA to 20mA 400Hz
SCM5B39-03 0V to +5V 0mA to 20mA 400Hz
SCM5B39-04 –5V to +5V 0mA to 20mA 400Hz
SCM5B39-05 0mA to 20mA 0mA to 20mA 400Hz
SCM5B39-07 –10V to +10V –20mA to +20mA 275Hz
Refer to SCM5B392 specifications, p.27, for additional current output models.
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008